CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(A)
Department of Computer Science and Engineering
ONLINE EQUIVALENT COURSES FOR HONOURS DEGREE 2021-2022
Date: 20-5-2021
The Tentative list of courses for Honours Degree approved by Computer Science and        Engineering Department BoS are as follows:
I and II Semester-maximum 4 credits, III and IV Semester- maximum 4 to 6 credits including internship, V and VI Semester- maximum 6 credits, VII and VIII Semester-
maximum 6 credits
Note: Student has to choose the courses atleast from any two tracks and from each level atmost 2 courses only.

0.75 3 weeks -
fidelity-prototypes
LEVEL – 2  Equivalent Courses(Network Technologies  Track)
8
20CSH08
Linux System
Administration with
IBM Power Systems
IBM 1 4 weeks -
administration-ibm-power-systems
LEVEL – 3  Equivalent Courses(Virtual and Augmented Reality  Track)
9 20CSH09 Geometric Algorithms EIT Digital 0.75 3 weeks -
10 20CSH10 Introduction to
Augmented Reality
and ARCore
Google AR &
VR
1 4 weeks -
11 20CSH11 Intro to
AR/VR/MR/XR:
Technologies,
Applications & Issues
University of
Michigan
1 4 weeks -
virtual-mixed-extended-reality-technologies-
applications-issues
12 20CSH12 Game Design and
Development 1: 2D
Shooter
Michigan
State
University
1 4 weeks -
development-1
LEVEL – 3  Equivalent Courses(Advanced Artificial Intelligence  Track)
13 20CSH13 Generative Deep
Learning with
TensorFlow
DeepLearnin
g.AI
1 4 weeks -
learning-with-tensorflow
LEVEL – 3  Equivalent Courses(Software Systems Engineering  Track)
14 20CSH14 Introduction to
Quantum Computing:
Quantum Algorithms
and Qiskit
IIT Madras 1 4 weeks 23-08-2021
w
LEVEL – 3  Equivalent Courses(Programming and Application Development   Track)
15 20CSH15 Full Stack Cloud
Development
Capstone Project
IBM 1.5 6 weeks  -
stack-development-capstone
LEVEL – 3  Equivalent Courses(Network Technologies  Track)
16 20CSH16 TCP/IP and
Advanced Topics
University of
Colorado
System
1.25 5 weeks -
LEVEL – 4  Equivalent Courses(Advanced Data Science  Track)
17 20CSH17 Introduction to Data
Engineering
IBM 1 4 weeks -
engineering
LEVEL – 4  Equivalent Courses(Advanced Artificial Intelligence  Track)
18 20CSH18 Apply Generative
Adversarial Networks
(GANs)
DeepLearnin
g.AI
0.75 3 weeks -
adversarial-networks-gans
LEVEL – 4  Equivalent Courses(Software Systems Engineering   Track)
19 20CSH19 Design Patterns University of
Alberta
1 4 weeks -
LEVEL – 4  Equivalent Courses(Network Technologies  Track)
20 20CSH20 Software Defined
Networking
The
University of
Chicago